TimingResearch.com Newsletter BETA
Week 29 - 04/13/14 Report

Open-ended responses for Questions #1, #4, and #5 start on the next page.

#2: Based on any technical or fundamental indicators you follow regularly, would you guess
that the S&P 500 index will move higher or lower next week? (from Monday's open to

Friday's close; April 14-18)

Higher: 50%
Lower: 50%

#3: If you were given $100 and allowed to keep as much of it as you want or bet part of it, at
2-1 odds, on your answer to Question #2 being correct, how much would you bet?

Average of All Guesses:

Average For "Higher" Guesses:

Average For "Lower" Guesses:
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Raw Data Page (raw data files include full history spreadsheet and the above charts):

TimingResearch.com/rawdata
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NOTE: The following open-ended answers are solely the options of the anonymous responders to
this survey. Responses are mostly unedited, but some have been reformatted slightly for easier
reading, and some meaningless/irrelevant responses have been omitted. All responses for each
week, unedited, are available in the raw data spreadsheets at TimingResearch.com/rawdata.

#1: What events/reports/announcements will you be watching for next week (April 14-18)
that might have a positive or negative impact on the S&P 500 and other US markets?

* Yellen ,cpi, Building Permits .the usual crap this manipulated and rigged market is based
on.

* weekly jobless claims, oil and natural gas inventory reports

* Something unreported which is pending.

* Earnings

* none

* Google Earnings

* earnings reports

* Earnings

* US Unemployment %

* "multiple earnings reports
jobless claims”

* banks reporting

* Regular financial and economic news reports.

* rumors from putin

* Russian events

* US dollar index earnings announcements

* Retail Sales and Housing Starts will be important

#4: The nation's two largest cable companies, Comcast and Time Warner are planning to
merge. Do you think a merger of these two companies would be good or bad for investors
and the economy?

« Bad

* Good for investors and little impact on the economy
+ Bad.

* A monopoly forming, never good!

e good

« NOM

+ Bad

+ Bad,Bad,Bad ! What's good about being spoon fed propaganda through the Media ?

* The merger would probably be good for the investor but bad for the consumer.

* bad

* good for investors, bad for the economy

* Hell No!

* Investors? Time will tell. Customers and economy bad. Less competition, job cuts for sure
with a merger and will create a monopoly.

« That will be good for the economy as there is no competition between the two companies.
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* good for investors and and inconsequential effect on the economy
* bad

* It would be a near monopoly on entertainment distribution via cable.
* bad

* bad for investors and the economy

* Good, but unless they have bribe the right people it will be stop.

* Anti Competitive, so not good for consumers but good for investors
« Bad.monopoly

» good for investors, bad for consumers, neutral for the encomony

* bad for the economy unsure about investors

* good for investors, ? for the economy

* It probably represents the beginning the end for cable. The internet will eventually replace
cable.

* Don't know
#5: Comments/Questions/Suggestions?

* Market seems to be rolling down, at least, temporarily. What manipulation is holding the
market up when it probably should be trading at about 30% of where it is??7??

* Fed should stop interfering with our money supply.

*  Why abandon production of natural gas to maintain current price level?
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Full Weekly Results (full version of this chart available in the raw data spreadsheet for this
week, "Date" field below lists the Monday of the week being predicted).

Correct Percentage: 42.3%

Date Higher Lower H/L Diff Avg Confidence Confidence Higher Confidence Lower Con Diff Actual Correct? 42.3%

1 093013 57.8% 422% 15.6% 67.8% 67.7% 68.1% -0.4% Lower  No 0
2 100713 55.7%  444% 11.2% 71.3% 77.3% 63.8% 13.6% Higher  Yes 1
3 1014/13 56.7% 43.3% 13.3% 63.0% 65.0% 61.0% 4.0% Higher  Yes 1
4 102113 66.7%  33.3% 33.3% 56.0% 59.0% 50.0% 9.0% Higher  Yes 1
5 10/28/13 654% 34.6% 30.8% 60.0% 62.5% 55.6% 6.9% Higher  Yes 1
7 1MM1113 53.9% 462% 7.7% 71.5% 72.9% 70.0% 2.9% Higher  Yes 1
8 11/18/13 684% 31.6% 36.8% 60.0% 63.9% 50.0% 13.9% Higher  Yes 1
9 11/25113 53.9% 462% 7.7% 57.5% 58.3% 56.7% 1.7% Lower  No 0
10 12/0213 66.7%  33.3% 33.3% 55.6% 60.8% 45.0% 15.8% Lower  No 0
11 12/0913 61.5% 385% 23.1% 57.7% 58.8% 56.0% 2.8% Lower  No 0
12 12116/13 533% 46.7% 6.7% 65.3% 67.5% 62.9% 4.6% Higher  Yes 1
13 12/2313 625%  37.5% 25.0% 60.8% 66.7% 51.1% 15.6% Higher  Yes 1
14 12/3013 583% 41.7% 16.7% 64.2% 68.6% 58.0% 10.6% Lower  No 0
15 01/06/14 471%  529% -5.9% 64.0% 63.8% 64.3% -0.5% Higher  No 0
16 01/13/14 66.7%  33.3% 33.4% 61.3% 64.0% 56.0% 8.0% Lower  No 0
17 012014 64.7%  353% 29.4% 58.8% 60.0% 56.7% 3.3% Lower  No 0
18 012714 571%  429% 14.3% 68.6% 63.8% 75.0% -11.3% Lower  No 0
19 02/03/14 429% 571% -14.3% 67.1% 70.0% 65.0% 5.0% Higher ~ No 0
20 02/10/14 68.8% 31.3% 37.6% 66.4% 66.7% 66.0% 0.7% Higher  Yes 1
21 02117114 536%  464% 7.1% 63.7% 65.7% 61.5% 4.2% Lower  No 0
22 02/24114 412%  58.8% -17.6% 67.1% 68.6% 66.0% 2.6% Higher  No 0
23 03/03/14 50.0%  50.0% 0.0% 61.2% 57.7% 64.6% -6.9% Higher  N/A N/A
24 03/10/14 25.0%  75.0% -50.0% 67.5% 68.0% 67.3% 0.7% Lower  Yes 1
25 031714 271.3% 72.7% -45.5% 63.0% 60.0% 64.3% -4.3% Higher  No 0
26 03/24114 57.7%  423% 15.4% 62.3% 61.3% 63.6% 2.3% Lower No 0
27 03/31114 486% 51.4% -2.9% 63.7% 60.0% 67.2% -1.2% Higher  No 0
28 04/07/14 455%  545% -9.1% 69.1% 63.0% 74.2% -11.2% Lower  Yes 1
29 04/14/14 50.0%  50.0% 0.0% 70.7% 74.3% 67.1% 7.2% ” ”? eds

Weekly Reports Page: TimingResearch.com/reports

Raw Data Page: TimingResearch.com/rawdata

Current Survey Page: TimingResearch.com/currentsurvey

Any feedback email: news@timingresearch.com
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